
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

210 

623 

522 

13x 

113 

172 

272 

502 

351xx 

511 

5 

26x 

33xx 

Name 

John Green 

Travis Wotring 

Kevin Spaulding 

Andrew Baisley 

Jacob Werner 

Sa m ue l  R od rigue z  C a ba l le ro  

WRISTIN GRIGG 

josh pelcman 

Michael Lee 

Semir Fazlic 

Eric Wood 

ivan iverson 

Bob Edmiston 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.257 

8.957 

9.487 

42.921 

DNS 

16.379 

28.972 

52.143 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:11.771 

12:15.028 

12:20.728 

12:21.258 

12:54.692 

11:33.043 

11:49.422 

12:02.015 

12:25.186 

Best Tm 

1:58.691 

2:00.758 

2:02.193 

2:01.504 

2:06.113 

1:54.644 

1:56.260 

1:58.933 

2:02.779 

Hometown 

Vinton VA 2019 Kawasaki  ZX6r (A) 

Zionsville PA 2014 Suzuki GSXR (A) 

Deltona  FL 2019 Ducati  959 corse (A) 

peekskill NY 2018 Yamaha r6 (A) 

Cortlandt Manor NY 2012 suzuki gsxr (A) 

Hialeah gardens FL  (A) 

Flat Rock NC 2024 Kawasaki ZX636 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

Hudson NH 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Milford NH 2015 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Ashburnham  MA 2021 Ducati V2 (E) 

Haymarket VA 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 2020 Triumph Daytona 765 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/20/2024 5:28:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

16.379 

Avg. Speed 

77.917 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.644 

Best Speed 

78.504 

Best Lap by 

272 - WRISTIN GRIGG 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 3 races 

HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 16:45:52 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 16:20 


